Happy Days Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Happy Days. Happy Days website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Place 30th 20:20 Red Derek 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -22.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 19:20 Foxy Forever 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -22.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 18:50 Peachey 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.59
\Wolverhampto |Carnehan
n (A.W)

Single 30th 17:10 Bath Kodiak Attack 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16.59

Single 30th 16:30 Hamilton |Autumn Flight 2.10 2.00 Win 1 2.20 -12.59

Single 30th 15:35 Bath Pettochside 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14.79

Single 30th 15:25 Hamilton |Twentysixthstre 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.79

et

Single 29th 17:25 Kaizer 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -10.79
Musselburgh

Single 29th 14:00 Epsom |Lost In Time 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.79

Place 29th 13:40 Smart Lass 13.00 2.00 Win 1 -10.79
Musselburgh

Single 28th 19:20 Kitaabaat 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.79
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 16:50 Amber Island 11.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -8.79
Newmarket

Single 28th 16:00 Market |Scarlet Dragon 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -6.79
Rasen

Place 28th 15:40 Nicholas T 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -10.12
Newmarket

Single 28th 15:20 Chester |Scofflaw 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.12

Single 27th 20:30 Final Go 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.12
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 19:30 Fard 3.25 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.12
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 18:30 Al Ozzdi 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.12
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 18:00 Be Proud 2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.75 -5.12
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:20 Data Protection 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -8.87
Newmarket

Single 27th 17:10 Haydock |Barossa Red 3.00 1.00 Not Available - -11.37

Single 26th 20:15 Queen Of 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -11.37
Southwell Kalahari
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:45 Land Of Winter 2.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.37
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:30 Prince Rock 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.37
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:30 Tavener 2.88 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.37
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 19:15 Colonel Slade 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -9.37
Newcastle

(A-W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10133/view/3979
https://hop.betfan.com/10133/view/3979

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 17:15 Asian Angel 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -27.37
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:25 Redcar |Round The 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -23.37
Island
Single 25th 14:20 Redcar |Lydiate Lady 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.37
Single 25th 14:10 Perth Queen's Magic 2.10 2.00 Win 1 1.82 -16.37
Single 24th 20:00 Desert Fox 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.19
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:45 Beverley |Rosy Ryan 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -16.19
Single 24th 15:50 Warwick |Gardiners Hill 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15.19
Single 24th 14:55 Lingfield |Augustus 2.25 2.00 Win 1 2.50 -13.19
(A.W) Caesar
Single 24th 14:45 Warwick |lsaac Wonder 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -15.69
Place 24th 13:50 Lingfield |Here's Two 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -19.19
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:30 Kempton |Cochise 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.19
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 17:25 Kempton |Fancy Flyer 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.19
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 16:45 Hamilton |Twentysixthstre 7.50 4.00 Win 2 0.60 -16.19
et
Single 23rd 14:55 Leicester|Knockabout 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.79
Queen
Single 23rd 13:50 Leicester|Highest 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -15.79
Ground
Single 22nd 17:30 Hamilton |Soloist 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.79
Single 22nd 16:45 Taaffes Castle 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.79
Plumpton
Single 22nd 15:30 Hamilton |Set In Stone 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.15 -16.79
Single 22nd 14:00 Hamilton |Autumn Flight 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.94
Single 21st 18:20 Consequences 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.94
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:35 Cent Flying 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.94
Newmarket
Single 21st 15:55 Blue Laureate 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.94
Newmarket
Each Way 21st 15:50 Ayr Barbill 34.00 1.00 Loss 21 -1.00 -14.94
Single 21st 13:45 Newbury |Dakota Gold 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.94
Single 20th 19:50 Danny Ocean 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.94
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:55 Ayr Sootability 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.94
Single 20th 15:35 Newton |Sizing Tara 3.75 2.00 Win 1 4.40 -9.94
Abbot
Single 19th 17:30 Conkering 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -14.34
Chelmsford Hero
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:40 Hammer Gun 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -22.34
Pontefract
Single 18th 17:45 Kelso Sporting Press 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.34
Single 18th 15:15 Line Of Reason 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -22.34
Yarmouth
Single 18th 14:00 Beverley |Calippo 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.34
Single 18th 13:40 Restless Rose 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -19.34
Yarmouth
Single 17th 20:30 Someone 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.84
Newcastle Exciting
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:00 Redcar |Jan De Heem 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.84
Single 17th 15:40 Sea Of Mystery 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20.84
Yarmouth
Single 17th 15:00 Redcar |Athollblair Boy 2.38 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18.84
Place 16th 19:30 Kempton |Sea Art 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -16.84
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:10 Brighton |Joyful Dream 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.84




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 15:40 Brighton |Aubretia 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.84
Single 16th 14:40 Brighton |Dawn Treader 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.84
Single 15th 17:10 Bath About Glory 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -12.84
Single 15th 15:20 Bath Orange Suit 2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.76 -16.84
Each Way 15th 15:10 Ffos Las |First Link 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -20.6
Single 14th 18:45 Cape Victory 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -19.6
Musselburgh
Each Way 14th 16:50 Matterhorn 7.00 1.00 Win 2 0.10 -23.1
Leopardstown
Each Way 14th 15:35 Sir Ron 11.00 1.00 Win 2 0.50 -23.2
Doncaster Priestley
Each Way 14th 13:55 Punita Arora 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.7
Leopardstown
Single 13th 18:10 Salisbury|Devils Roc 2.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.7
Single 13th 16:30 Sandown|Tukhoom 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -21.7
Single 12th 19:20 Lord Riddiford 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.36
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:50 Solar Heights 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27.36
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:30 Archaeology 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -26.36
Doncaster
Single 12th 17:05 Epsom |Wiley Post 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.36
Single 12th 13:50 Blue Venture 2.38 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.36
Chepstow
Single 11th 20:30 Kempton [Letsbe Avenue 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.36
(A.W)
Single 11th 18:00 Kempton |Souter Johnnie 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.36
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:10 Litigious 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.36
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Doubly Clever 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.36
Single 10th 19:10 Kelso Prince Khurram 6.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -15.36
Single 10th 16:55 Leicester|Chatham 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -13.36
House
Single 10th 15:10 Hallings Comet 3.75 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.36
\Worcester
Each Way 9th 17:30 Havana Dawn 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -14.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 16:30 Newton |Midnight Magic 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.36
Abbot
Single 9th 16:20 Brighton |Thunderoad 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.36
Single 9th 14:35 Perth Stream Lady 2.20 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.36
Each Way 8th 16:00 York Buyer Beware 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8.36
Single 8th 15:15 Fontwell |Pointed And 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -7.36
Sharp
Single 8th 14:55 York Dakota Gold 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.75 -12.36
Each Way 7th 20:00 Lazarus 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:10 Stratford |Salto Chisco 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.11
Each Way 7th 16:35 Stratford |Beach Break 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.75 -12.11
Single 6th 20:10 Kempton [Chil Chil 2.20 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -12.86
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:30 Three Castles 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.86
Musselburgh
Single 6th 18:00 Six Strings 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.86
Musselburgh
Single 6th 17:05 Haydock |Maid In 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.86
Manhattan
Single 6th 15:30 Haydock |Wild Edric 3.75 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -4.86
Single 5th 18:20 Lingfield |Cotton Club 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.86
Single 5th 17:50 Lingfield |Chasanda 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -1.86
Single 5th 16:10 Salisbury|Betsey Trotter 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.14
Single 5th 14:50 Haydock |Panic Room 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 1.14
Place 4th 20:45 Thahab Ifraj 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -3.86




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:45 Selecto 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:30 Bath Hope Is High 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -2.86

Single 4th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Miss Tynte 3.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.36

Single 4th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Finalshot 2.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.36

Single 4th 14:10 Utility 2.75 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -6.36
Southwell

Single 3rd 20:45 Kempton [It's How We 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.36
(A.W) Roll

Single 3rd 19:45 Kempton |Al Jellaby 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.36
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:40 Hexham |Emerald 3.25 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -2.36

Rocket
Single 2nd 18:40 Hexham |Desert Point 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 1.64
Single 2nd 17:10 Hexham |Gentleman 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -4.36
James

Single 2nd 16:25 Windsor |Chil Chil 1.91 2.00 Win 1 1.64 -2.36

Single 1st 17:10 Competition 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
\Worcester

Single 1st 17:00 Brighton |Luna Magic 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 14:00 Brighton |Thegreyvtrain 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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